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10/23/71 

RECORD NO• 

l 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

l 0 
11 

cATiLO~ OF FiLE ppUcoot 

LEVl::L NO. L'ENGTH 
OCTAL DEcIMiL oE+,L~B) 

0 85 li5 
0 215 ~27 
0 270 416 
o 103 l47 
o 623 ilsi 
o 721 i32i: 
O 654 i2l6 
0 246 ~66 
0 671 i?3j 
O 31 37 

.. 11 ·o ~ o 
LEVEL 17 GROUP LENGTH Is 

***** ENO ilLE ii**i 

****•** 
nMP 
iNI 
MPP 
oso 
MUX 
sov 
POV 
OSK 
0s2 

36191 70438 

cHKSUM 

52E,3-f ~5 
3471 
3062 
4102 
5605 
1576 
4320 
2730 
4111 
5631 
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13•26.59. 10/2~/71 SC0PJ2D o~ 
13~27 0 06 • $1 CM:16384/040065ij 
13,27.a7.NOMPA5S,s=o. 
l3!2T.i0• ASSEMBLY COMPlET~~ 
13,27 0 52.END 
13•27.56.CATFILE,PPUcOoE 
13;29.63,$1 CM= 2929I005S6jq 
13,28 0 66. CATFILE FINISHED 
13!2B.a8,END 

08/27171 
AT CP: 

13,28. /i9.FIN 
13028.I0,$1 USER CPU • 
l3,2a.l0,$1 SCOPE CPU• 
13i2i.i0,$1 SCOPE ECS -
13•28.11,$1 SCOPE SWAP-
13;ze.jl,SI oiSK CPU -
13!2s.11.s: olsK ECs -
13!28,i2,$1 SYSTEXT 

AT CP= 

s.79o 
3.670 
4,597 
7.635 
4.975 
6.943 

1289 

SEC 
SEC 
sEc 
SEC 
SEC 
s;c 
LINES 

0 SEC 

5 SEC 

13,30,13, 
NEW 
NEW 
NEW 
NEW 
NEW 
NEW 
NEW 
NEW 
NEW 
NEW 
NEW 
NEW 

1~02 LINES ~RrNTED BY pRINTER 6RIVER ON LP 2. 
PPU LISTINGS FOi ijEITH 
PpU LISTINGS FOi ~EITH 
PPU LISTINGS FOR KEITH 
PPU LISTINiS FOR ~EITH 
PPU ~IITI~G, Fo~ ijEITH 
PPU 1,,un:~~~· Fo1i1! KEifl-! 
PPU CISTINiS Foi ijEITH 
PPU LISTINGS Foi iEITH 
PPU LISTINGS FOR iEITH 
PPU LISTINGS FOR KEITH 
PPU LISTINGS FOR KEITH 
PPU LIST!~GS FOR KEITH 
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